TOURNOI D'ETE 2015

Date :

10 eme

11eme

12 eme

13 eme

14 éme

10/07/2015

BOGO JONATHAN

SIMON MATHIS

Places9 a 12

TABLEAU :

Places9 2 16

Barrages 2eme/3éme

1/4éme de Finale

1/2éme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8

LE NEVEN JUDICAEL

PENVERNE NOE

LIGER FLORENT

GONIS KEVIN

PENVERNE LOUIS

PIGNON ELIAZ ABD

LE HEC PAUL
Place 9éme/10éme PIGNON ELIAZ ABS 9 PENVERNE NOE X LAYEC MATIS
PENVERNE NOE X X LAYEC MATIS
PENVERNE NOE 8 LAYEC MATIS
SIMON MATHIS X X MAUGUIN CORENTIN
SIMON MATHIS 5 NIZAN THIERRY
SIMON MATHIS X X NIZAN THIERRY
GONIS KEVIN 12 SIMON MATHIS X MAUGUIN CORENTIN
X MAUGUIN CORENTIN
PENVERNE LOUIS X MAUGUIN CORENTIN
LE NEVEN JUDICAEL X COCHET ERIC
LE NEVEN JUDICAEL 1 REGNIER ALIX X REGNIER ALIX
BOGO JONATHAN X X REGNIER ALIX
E LIGER FLORENT 6 LE NEVEN JUDICAEL
BOGO JONATHAN X X LE VIGOUROUX GOULVEN
Place 11éme/12éme BOGO JONATHAN 7 LE VIGOUROUX GOULVEN E LE VIGOUROUX GOULVEN
X LE VIGOUROUX GOULVEN
PENVERNE NOE Perd. M 10 LIGER FLORENT X LE VIGOUROUX GOULVEN Place 3¢me/4eme
X LIAN
LE NEVEN JUDICAEL Perd. N Perd. W LAYEC MATIS
i Place 13416 X LAYEC MATIS
Place 13éme/14éme Perd. X REGNIER ALIX
PIGNON ELIAZ Perd A-B Places5a8 i REGNIER ALIX
GONIS KEVIN X Place 5éme/6éme
GONIS KEVIN Perd E-D Perd. 1-8 LE HEC PAUL
X X LE HEC PAUL
PENVERNE LOUIS Perd C-F Perd. 5-4 NIZAN THIERRY
LIGER FLORENT X X LE HEC PAUL
i LIGER FLORENT Perd G-B Perd. 3-6 COCHET ERIC
Place 15éme/16eme X LIAN
Perd. 7-2 LIAN i LIAN

PIGNON ELIAZ ABD

X

PENVERNE LOUIS

Place 7éme/8éme

NIZAN THIERRY

X

ABS COCHET ERIC

NIZAN THIERRY

ABS COCHET ERIC

ler

2 éme

3éme

4 eme

5 éme

6 éme

7éme

8 éme



